

			BID TAB OF QUOTES 3/21/2019		ENGINEER'S		MELWAY PAVING CO.		CROSSROADS ASPHALT	
			2019 LIVERPOOL TOWNSHIP ROAD BID (CHIP & SEAL)		ESTIMATE		7571 S.R.83		13421 HAWKE ROAD	
PAGE	1 of	1	LIVERPOOL TOWNSHIP				HOLMESVILLE, OHIO		COLUMBIA STATION	
			MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO				44633		OHIO, 44028	
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	AVG. UNIT COST
<b>PROPOSAL NO. 1 – T.H.112 WEST LAW ROAD (TWP. LINE TO STATION RD.)</b>										
422	5610	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat	\$2.60	\$14,586.00	\$2.20	\$12,342.00	\$2.65	\$14,866.50	\$2.43
422	125	Tons	No. 8 ACBF Slag	\$70.00	\$8,750.00	\$80.00	\$10,000.00	\$60.00	\$7,500.00	\$70.00
642	1.04	Miles	Yellow Center Line, Type 1	\$800.00	\$832.00	\$1,060.00	\$1,102.40	\$900.00	\$936.00	\$980.00
642	20	LF	White Stop Bar	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$4.55	\$91.00	\$3.85	\$77.00	\$4.20
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$765.00	\$765.00	\$960.00	\$960.00	\$882.50
Subtotal Proposal No.1						\$25,068.00		\$24,300.40		\$24,339.50
<b>PROPOSAL NO. 2 – T.H. 114 HARTNECK ROAD</b>										
422	6777	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat	\$2.60	\$17,620.20	\$2.20	\$14,809.40	\$2.65	\$17,959.05	\$2.43
422	151	Tons	No. 8 ACBF Slag	\$70.00	\$10,570.00	\$80.00	\$12,080.00	\$60.00	\$9,060.00	\$70.00
614	1.34	Miles	Yellow Center Line, Type 1	\$800.00	\$1,072.00	\$1,060.00	\$1,420.40	\$900.00	\$1,206.00	\$980.00
642	100	LF	White Stop Bar	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$4.55	\$455.00	\$3.85	\$385.00	\$4.20
642	2	Ea.	White Railroad Symbol	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$230.00	\$460.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$240.00
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$985.00	\$985.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,317.50
Subtotal Proposal No.2						\$32,062.20		\$30,309.80		\$30,760.05
<b>PROPOSAL NO. 3 – T.H. 164 MUNTZ ROAD</b>										
422	4743	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat	\$2.60	\$12,331.80	\$2.20	\$10,434.60	\$2.65	\$12,568.95	\$2.43
422	105	Tons	No. 8 ACBF Slag	\$70.00	\$7,350.00	\$80.00	\$8,400.00	\$60.00	\$6,300.00	\$70.00
642	0.82	Miles	Yellow Center Line, Type 1	\$800.00	\$656.00	\$1,060.00	\$869.20	\$900.00	\$738.00	\$980.00
642	60	LF	White Stop Bar	\$5.00	\$300.00	\$4.55	\$273.00	\$3.85	\$231.00	\$4.20
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,050.00
Subtotal Proposal No.3						\$21,437.80		\$20,576.80		\$21,337.95
<b>PROPOSAL NO. 4 – T.H. 164 MUNTZ ROAD</b>										
422	2745	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat	\$2.60	\$7,137.00	\$2.20	\$6,039.00	\$2.65	\$7,274.25	\$2.43
422	61	Tons	No. 8 ACBF Slag	\$70.00	\$4,270.00	\$80.00	\$4,880.00	\$62.00	\$3,782.00	\$71.00
642	0.55	Miles	Yellow Center Line, Type 1	\$800.00	\$440.00	\$1,060.00	\$583.00	\$1,000.00	\$550.00	\$1,030.00
642	20	LF	White Stop Bar	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$4.55	\$91.00	\$3.85	\$77.00	\$4.20
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$775.00
Subtotal Proposal No.4						\$12,747.00		\$11,993.00		\$12,833.25
<b>PROPOSAL NO. 5 – T.H. 167 WEIGEL ROAD</b>										
422	5426	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat	\$2.60	\$14,107.60	\$2.20	\$11,937.20	\$2.65	\$14,378.90	\$2.43
422	121	Tons	No. 8 ACBF Slag	\$70.00	\$8,470.00	\$80.00	\$9,680.00	\$60.00	\$7,260.00	\$70.00
642	1	Miles	Yellow Center Line, Type 1	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,060.00	\$1,060.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$980.00
642	40	LF	White Stop Bar	\$5.00	\$200.00	\$4.55	\$182.00	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$7.28
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$735.00	\$735.00	\$1,045.00	\$1,045.00	\$890.00
Subtotal Proposal No.5						\$24,377.60		\$23,594.20		\$23,983.90
<b>Grand Total Proposals No. 1-5</b>						<b>\$115,692.60</b>		<b>\$110,774.20</b>		<b>\$113,254.65</b>